
Pos 

 

LO206 JR2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

42 
23 
25 
8 

20 
508 
75 
39 
16 
53 

33X 
5X 
13 

17 

Name 

Carson Bowers 
Gunnar Ray 
Johnathan Schwyn 
Giovanni Santora 
Simon Hansen 
Noah Jones 
Oliver Wolcott 
Matthew Ruth 
Jonathon R Bischof 
Weston Crosby 
Michael Jeffries 
James Jeffries 
Brooklyn Cruzado 

Sydney Bowers 

Laps 

18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 

Diff 

0.165 
11.776 
11.919 
12.004 
14.353 
21.501 
21.970 
28.869 
36.309 
43.292 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 

Total Tm 

14:11.972 
14:12.137 
14:23.748 
14:23.891 
14:23.976 
14:26.325 
14:33.473 
14:33.942 
14:40.841 
14:48.281 
14:55.264 
14:14.756 
14:14.891 

Best Tm 

45.211 
45.242 
45.974 
45.940 
45.925 
46.066 
46.478 
46.486 
46.845 
46.627 
47.030 
47.707 
47.606 

In Lap 

10 
10 
13 
12 
13 
14 
13 
6 
7 

10 
15 
14 
14 

0 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

0.165 

Avg. Speed 

49.438 

Best Lap Tm 

45.211 

Best Speed 

51.757 

Best Lap by 

42 - Carson Bowers 
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Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #10 

LO206 JR2 

Main 

Race (18 Laps) started at 19:49:07 

CCW Short Track 0.650 miles 

10/9/2021 18:46 


